/ Guarantor(s) /
Mortgagor(s)

Outstanding Details of Security/ies
(Status of Possession)

Reserve Price (R.P.)
Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD)

1

Mrs Neeta Mahesh 
Daulat, Mr. Mahesh 
Khetshi Daulat, 
Mr. Harsh Mahesh 
Daulat & Mr. 
Himesh Makesh 
Daulat.

Rs. 1,01,30,779.37/- 
(Rupees One Crore 
One Lakhs Thirty 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy 

Nine and Paisa Thirty 
Seven Only) as on 

30.06.2025 plus 
further Interest and 

cost from 01.07.2025

Residential Flat No. 901, Admeasuring 39.76 Sq. Mtrs. Carpet Area + 
EBVT Area 3.90 Sq. Mtrs Area (Net Area 43.66) on the 9th 昀oor in ‘F’ 
wing of the building known as “Fontana” of the project Known As “Palava